© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
DDR5
DDR5DDR5
AXView TripleView
IPC962A
2-slot Industrial System with LGA1700 Socket 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® Processor,
Intel® H610E/Q670E, Front-access I/O, and PCIe & PCI Slots
Features

Certifications CE (EN 61000-6-4/EN 61000-6-2), FCC
* Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list and the system operating temperature list.
Ordering Information
System
IPC962A-Q-E1F6 Industrial system with Intel® Q670E, EIO121, and blank extension system  I/O cover; w/o Axiomtek logo
IPC962A-Q-E2F6 Industrial system with Intel® Q670E, EIO122, and blank extension system  I/O cover; w/o Axiomtek logo
IPC962A-H-E1F6 Industrial system with Intel® H610E, EIO121, and blank extension system  I/O cover; w/o Axiomtek logo
IPC962A-H-E2F6 Industrial system with Intel® H610E, EIO122, and blank extension system  I/O cover; w/o Axiomtek logo
Flexible System I/O Module
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974020E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974030E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974040E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974050E)
1 x 1GbE LAN (Intel® I211-AT) + 2 x RS-232/422/485 + 2 x USB 3.0 (USB 2.0 signal) module
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
DDR5 4800/4000 MT/s un-buffered SO-DIMM, up to 64GB
Wall mount bracket kit
Internal fan module kit
External fan module kit
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Power Protection
DC Version
OVP (over voltage protection)
OCP (over current protection) Reverse Protection
Packing List
1 x IPC962A unit
1 x Screw pack
4 x Foot pad
1 x CPU grease
1 x 4-pin Terminal block